
Riverside 
café 

Colne Valley Visitor Centre 

Denham Country Park 

Denham Court Drive 

Uxbridge 

UB9 5PG 

01895 833 375 
Our opening and closing times are seasonal. Please see our website for the most 
up to date times. 

Did you know that the Colne Valley stretches over 43 square miles 
from Rickmansworth to Staines? 

To find out more about the Colne Valley Regional Park please visit 
us online: 
Email: colnevalley@groundwork.org.uk                          Website: www.colnevalleypark.org.uk 

Facebook: @ColneValleyVisitorCentreAndRiversideCafe      Twitter: @Colne_Valley 



Hot Drinks 

Cup of Tea 
Herbal/Fruit Tea 
Espresso 
Black Coffee 
White Coffee 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Moccachino 
Hot Chocolate 
Babyccino 
Iced coffee 
Frappuccino  

£1.50 
£1.80 
£1.80 
£2.20 
£2.20 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.20 
£1.80 
£2.50 
£3.00 

 

Extra shot  of coffee 
Syrups- 
Caramel, Ginger bread, Vanilla, 
Honeycomb, Hazelnut 

Toppings - 
Whipped cream, Marshmallows, 
Oreo crumble, Fudge pieces,  

Gingerbread men, Honeycomb 
pieces. 

 

£1.80 

0.40p (Per shot) 

 

 

0.30p (per topping) 



Cold Drinks 

Still water  

Sparkling water 

Oasis summer fruits/ citrus 

Lucozade sport orange 

Appletiser 

Fanta orange/ lemon/ fruit twist 

Coca -cola 

Diet coke 

Juice carton orange/ apple/ blackcurrant 

 

£1.00 

£1.50 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

0.80p 

Winter Warmers 

Hot chocolate deluxe 

Hazelnut and fudge hot chocolate 

Honeycomb hot chocolate  

Oreo iced chocolate 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 

£3.00 



Light Bites  

     
    Sausage rolls   
 
    Cornish Pasties                                                                                    
    
    Cheese & onion Pasties                                                                       
     
 
    Hot & Kick’in wings  (4)      
    Served on a bed of lettuce with  
     a sweet chilli dip.  
     
    BBQ drumsticks  (4)      
   Served on a bed of lettuce with  
    BBQ sauce .                                                     
     
    Chips                                                                                                  
    Cheesy chips                                                                                        
    Mozzarella Sticks          
    Served on a bed of lettuce  
     with a sweet chilli dip. 
 
                                                                     
 
 

 One   £1.50 
Two  £.2.50  

£2.00 
 

£1.50  
 
 

£4.50 
 
 
 

£4.50 
  

 
£2.50 
£3.00 
£2.50  



Pizzas £8.50  

Margherita  tomato base and  mozzarella   
 

Pepperoni  tomato base , mozzarella & pepperoni. 
  
Med Veg   tomato base , with mixed vegetables ,  
       pesto and mozzarella. 
 
Ham & onion  tomato base , onion & ham  

 

Children's Meals £3.50 

 

Chicken Nuggets & Chips 

Fish fingers & Chips  

Pizza panini      whole – £4.50      half  - £2.25 



 
Panini’s and Sandwiches 

 Paninis 
 Sandwiches 
 Toasties 
 Deli Roll 
 

£4.50 
£3.95 
£3.95 
£2.95 

Extras;  Cucumber, 
Red Onion, Lettuce, 
Tomato, 

Fillings; (Up to two) 
• Tuna Mayonnaise  
• Bacon 
• Cheese  
• Brie  
•  Ham 
•  Cranberry 

• Med Veg  
• Pesto 

Sweet Treats 

Slice of Cake 

Tray bake 

Muffin 

Tea Cake & Butter 

Crisps  

popcorn 

Biscuits  

£2.60 

£1.70 

£2.00 

£1.00 

0.80p 

0.80p 

0.40p 


