





Colne Valley Visitor Centre

Denham Country Park

Denham Court Drive

Uxbridge

UB9 5PG

01895 833 375

Our opening and closing times are seasonal. Please see our website for the most up to date times.



Did you know that the Colne Valley stretches over 43 square miles from Rickmansworth to Staines?

To find out more about the Colne Valley Regional Park please visit us online.

Email. colnevalley@groundwork.org.uk

Website: www.colnevalleypark.org.uk

Facebook. @ColneValleyVisitorCentreAndRiversideCafe Twitter. @Colne_Valley

Hot Drinks



Cup of Tea	£1.50
Herbal/Fruit Tea	£1.80
Espresso	£1.80
Black Coffee	£2.20
White Coffee	£2.20
Cappuccino	£2.50
Latte	£2.50
Moccachino	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£2.20
Babyccino	£1.80
Iced coffee	£2.50
Frappuccino	£3.00
Extra shot of coffee	£1.80
Syrups-	0.40p (Per shot)
Caramel, Ginger bread, Vanilla,	
Honeycomb, Hazelnut	
Toppings –	
Whipped cream, Marshmallows,	0.30p (per topping)
Oreo crumble, Fudge pieces,	

Gingerbread men, Honeycomb

pieces.

Winter Warmers



Hot chocolate deluxe	£3.00
Hazelnut and fudge hot chocolate	£3.00
Honeycomb hot chocolate	£3.00
Oreo iced chocolate	£3.00

Cold Drinks



Still water	£1.00
Sparkling water	£1.50
Oasis summer fruits/ citrus	£1.80
Lucozade sport orange	£1.80
Appletiser	£1.80
Fanta orange/ lemon/ fruit twist	£1.80
Coca -cola	£1.80
Diet coke	£1.80
Juice carton orange/ apple/ blackcurrant	0.80p

Light Bites			
Sylffeede	BBBBB		
Sausage rolls 🦎 🞪 🖆	One £1.50		
	Two £.2.50		
Cornish Pasties	£2.00		
Cheese & onion Pasties 🖆 🦌	£1.50		
Hot & Kick'in wings (4) 🦌 🛌	£4.50		
Served on a bed of lettuce with			
a sweet chilli dip.			
BBQ drumsticks (4) 🦎 🦓 🦅	£4.50		
Served on a bed of lettuce with			
BBQ sauce.			
	£2.50		
Chips	£3.00		
Cheesy chips 🔁	£2.50		
Mozzarella Sticks 🕅 🥨 🔂 🔁			
Served on a bed of lettuce			

with a sweet chilli dip.

Pizzas £8.50

۲

Se 🖆

Margherita tomato base and mozzarella

Pepperoni tomato base, mozzarella & pepperoni.

Med Veg tomato base, with mixed vegetables, pesto and mozzarella.

Ham & onion tomato base, onion & ham

Pizza panini whole – £4.50 half – £2.25 🙀 🔛 💼

Children's Meals £3.50



Chicken Nuggets & Chips 🤺 🦻

Fish fingers & Chips 🔌 🐋

Panini's and Sandwiches

LOGODD BEBBBBBB

Paninis 🛍 🦎	£4.50
Sandwiches 阳	£3.95
Toasties 🕻	£3.95
Deli Roll 🕻	£2.95

Fillings; (Up to two)

- Tuna Mayonnaise 🚓 🐪
- Bacon
- Cheese 🚺
- Brie 🐪 🖆
- Ham
- Cranberry

- Med Veg 🖪
- Pesto 🖺

Extras; *Cucumber, Red Onion, Lettuce, Tomato,*

Sweet Treats

2000	gg &	bbe	stable
Slice of Cake	£2.60	Crisps	0.80p
Tray bake	£1.70	popcorn	0.80p
Muffin	£2.00	Biscuits	0.40p
Tea Cake & Butter	£1.00		